
Quick
Installation

Guide

M425 +1 (800) Verifone (867-4366)

Verifone Part Number DOC391-002-EN-B
Revision B00

*DOC391-002-EN-B*

© 2024 Verifone, Inc.

Scan below for more information:

https://www.verifone.com/en/us/product-documentation

https://www.verifone.com/en/us/verifone-regulatory-and-compliance-sheets

or visit:

Product 
Documentation

Regulatory + 
Compliance

M425

2744 North University Drive, 
Coral Springs, FL 33065, US



M425

1

6

2 3

4

C

5

A
B

A B

SAM 1 TFSAM 2 SAM 3
A

B

2.1

7

B A

+ 00:03

2.2

7.1

7.2

7.3

6.1

6.2

3.1

3.2


